luxoⒶRCH FLOOD LIGHT FIXTURE
LFLD-SERIES CATALOG
t: (866) 912-3220 | 4615 State, Montclair, CA 91763
ARCHIPELAGO LIGHTING © 2019
luxoⒶRCH | LFLD-Series
LED Flood Light

EPA
LFLD-SERIES | LED Flood Light
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
SERIES
WATT (W) CCT VOLTAGE FINISH PHOTOCELL
(Optional)
NEMA MOUNT
LFLD
LED Flood
Light
15 | 15W
27 | 27W
45 | 45W
60 | 60W
70 | 70W
100 | 10W
135 | 135W
200 | 200W
250 | 250W
350 | 350W
30 | 3000K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
U | 120-277V
H | 347-480V
B | Black
D | Dark Bronze
W | White
P | Photocell
Blank | None
B44 | 4Hx4V
B76 | 7Hx6V
A | Slip-Fitter
B | Knuckle
C | Trunnion
D | Yoke
EXAMPLE:
LFLD-SERIES | LED Flood Light
LFLD60-50-HB-P-
B76-D 60W 5000K 347-480V Photocell 7Hx6VBlack Yoke
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Slip-Fitter (LFLD-A)
[70—200W]
Knuckle (LFLD-B)
[15—60W]
Trunnion (LFLD-C)
[15-60W, 250-350W]
Yoke (LFLD-D)
[70-200W]
DLC MODEL GUIDE
LFLD-SERIES | LED Flood Light
SYSTEM WATT VOLTAGE CCT DLC MODEL DLC CLASSIFICATION
15W 120-277V
3000K MFD0815W27V30K Premium
3500K MFD0815W27V35K Premium
4000K MFD0815W27V40K Premium
5000K MFD0815W27V50K Premium
27W 120-277V
3000K MFD0827W27V30K Premium
3500K MFD0827W27V35K Premium
4000K MFD0827W27V40K Premium
5000K MFD0827W27V50K Premium
45W 120-277V
3000K MFD0845W27V30K Premium
3500K MFD0845W27V35K Premium
4000K MFD0845W27V40K Premium
5000K MFD0845W27V50K Premium
60W
120-277V
347-480V
3000K MFD0860W[27V,48V]30K Premium
3500K MFD0860W[27V,48V]35K Premium